
RESULTAT ULRIKA-ortens Jakt- o Skytteklubb 160606

NAMN ORT/KLUBB KLASS RES SKILJE 1 SKILJE 2
Mikael Köhl Sturefors Ö 95
Anders Pettersson Linköping Ö 61
Fredrik Lindqvist Norrköping Ö 42
Fredrik Langevill Mjölby Ö 118
Robin Rosén Skänninge Ö 48
Nicklas Lindh Mjölby Ö 154
Håkan Järleby Rimforsa Trän 100
Henrik Sigfast Bankeberg Ö 120
Jerker Holmbäck Bankeberg Ö 112
Royne Danielsson Sigfast Bankeberg YO 121
Göran Hedman Linköping Trän 87
Ulrica Hedman Linköping Trän 68
Isabella Hedman Linköping Trän 43
Mats Gustavsson Finspång YO 140
Rasmus Gustavsson Finspång Ö 145
Bjerker Andersson Mjölby Ö 136
Tommy Åkersberg Husqvarna YO 133
Tomas Åkersberg Husqvarna YO 153
Bo Herbertsson Österbymo V 125
Ulf V Johansson Rimforsa Ö 116
Johannes Gustavsson Nykil Ö 86
Torbjörn  ?? Mjölby Ö 106
Owe Bergström Ekenässjön V 157 24
Niclas Cronqvist Landsbro YO 160 14
Mats Högberg Bottnaryd Ö 136
Hans Wiktorsson Jönköping Ö 152
Tonny Andersson Jönköping Ö 154
Ulf Larsson Rimforsa Trän 116
Bo Larsson Linköping Trän 120
Johan Kindén Linköping Ö 133
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Rune Kindén Åtvidaberg V 146
Fredrik Almersson Målilla Vena Ö 123
Stefan Lindqvist Målilla  Ö 148
Niclas Lingeby Mantorp Ö 132
Jan Lingeby Linköping V 143
Erik Karlsson Mjölby V 145
Rune Carlsson Mjölby V 149
Mattias Turunen Askersund Ö 123
Mikael Oskarsson Vretstorp YO 157 23
Kristian Björk Vretstorp YO 115
Peter Frejd Boxholm YO 136
David Lilja Boxholm Ö 107
Henrik Lindqvist Mjölby Ö 99
Fredrik Langevill Mjölby Trän 97
Robin Rosén Skänninge Trän 68
Peter Rasmusson Linghem Ö 121
Lars Hjertner Linköping Ö 126
Johan Niklasson Linköping Ö 95
Edvin Niklasson Linköping J 156
Arne Karlsson Borensberg V 118
Magnus Pettersson Fornåsa YO 143
Eyvind Ivarsson Motala YO 104
Nisse Eriksson Tjällmo Ö 131
Elin Olausson Gammalkil D 30
Adam Carlsvärd Gammalkil Ö 132
Tony Lingeby Skänninge YO 144
Andreas Walter Linköping Trän 96
Claes Bengtsson Linköping Trän 132
Mia Steen Sturefors D 63
Jimmy Johansson Sturefors Ö 121
Fredrik Jonasson Nykil Ö 92
Felicia Bodjo Kisa D 73

�2



Robin Löfstrand Linköping Trän 125
Stefan Larsson Linköping Trän 114
Daniel Pettersson Tjällmo Trän 142
Göran Oskarsson Skyllberg YO 153
Kent Jonsson Linköping Ö 133
Elisabeth Klippingen Skänninge D 53
Hans Oskarsson Skyllberg YO 136
Göran Andersson Sturefors V 138
Klas Johansson Sturefors Ö 146
Hans Johansson Rimforsa Ö 91
Krister Öberg Mjölby YO 100
Arne Öberg Mantorp V 122
Jennie Lindholm Broakulla D 140
Christer Andersson Vassmdösa Ö 148
Urban jansson Tranås V 132
Emanuel Lindqvist Ydre Ö 150
Roger Albrektsson Falkenberg Ö 121
Björn Ahlström Falun Ö 111
Oscar Fredriksson Boxholm Ö 121
Bengt Fredriksson Väderstad V 82
Viktor Carlsson Tranås Ö 143
Simon Johansson Ödeshög Ö 152
Hans Erik Eriksson Pålsboda V 130
Lars Johansson Kisa YO 143
Anette Sunderling Kisa D 148
Jonas Ruwort Boxholm Ö 123
Johannes Gustavsson Gamleby Ö 148
Roger Persson Finspång YO 141
Ulf Engstrand Reijmyre Ö 132
Patrik Lindgren Reijmyre Ö 114
Andreas Eriksson Finspång Ö 124
Per Eriksson Gammalkil Ö 97
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Linus Lindahl Gammalkil Ö 123
Patrick Eriksson Finspång YO 115
Srefan Solvestad Åtvidaberg Ö 144
Tomas Johansson Åtvidaberg Ö 116  
Tomas Johansson Linköping Ö 159 26
Johnne Johansson Linköping V 101
Sten Fröjd Tranås YO 142
Stefan Anell Vikingstad Ö 125
Björn Wennberg Nykil Ö 126
Kjell Ahlstrand Storebro YO 125
Mats Rödin Vimmerby YO 153
Ingemar Johansson Rimforsa YO 142
Louise Johansson Kisa D 125
Oskar Kindén Kisa Ö 130
Klas Johansson Bodafors YO 151
Robin Svensson Finspång Ö 125
Peter Svensson Hällestad YO 130
Håkan Enlund Bodafors Ö 160 13
Jesper Läck Brokind Ö 111
Bengt Davidsson Skärblacka YO 159 12
Kenneth Aspenbrandt Linköping V 148
Torbjörn Kvissgård Mjölby Trän 94
Ulf Johansson Rimforsa Trän 106
Mikael Davidsson Linköping YO 151
PerOlof Ehnberg Vikingstad V 152
Åke Sörén Motala V 122
Jonas Ekberg Vikingstad YO 145
Christer Karlsson Linköping Trän 107
Bo Fransson Vikingstad V 124
Pär Martinsson Gammalkil YO 124
Anette Hjertqvist Gammalkil D 123
Axel Rooth Ulrika J 118
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Lars Johan Kvoonder Mjölby Ö 104
Fredrik Forss Kisa Trän 133
Erik Vångebrandt Kisa Trän 125
Per Anders Vångebrandt Kisa Trän 129
Peter Edgren Hulstfred YO 157 17
Fredrik Dahlén Hulstfred Ö 138
Jonas Axelsson Vingåker YO 130
Ted Hansson Vingåker Ö 134
Stefan Olsson Vingåker YO 76
Martina Fransson Sturefors D 68
Per Fransson Sturefors Ö 137
Mikael Lilja Ödeshög Ö 155
Sam Gustavsson Ödeshög Ö 150
Börje Lilja Ödeshög V 102
Robert Lindell Nykil Ö 128
Tommy Kindstedt Boxholm YO 113
Olive Fridh Boxholm J 137
Roberth Wahlström Ödeshög YO 152
Kjell Karlsson Borensberg YO 130
Magnus Karlsson Borensberg Ö 110
Hasse Nilsson Åtvidaberg V 135
Anders Björk Mantorp V 127
Niklas Blomgren Nykil Ö 30
Sofia Björk-Timan Nykil D 43
CG Johansson Linköping V 138
Agne Vestergren Linköping YO 122
Anders Jonsson Stavsjö V 119
Niklas Pettersson Kolmården Ö 155
Oskar Dahl Linköping Ö 123
Amanda Dahl Linköping D 57
Lennart Erlandsson Storfors YO 145
Kenneth Eriksson Granbergsdal YO 156
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Yngve Pettersson Granbergsdal YO 152
Mikael Försth Kristinehamn Ö 156
Peder Thörntangt Zinkgruvan YO 155
Stig Adolfsson Kumla V 146
Teddy Jansson Laxå Ö 147
Olle Andersson Tived V 149
Folke Oskarsson Åsbro V 155
Per Sjöholm Askersund Ö 160 8
Fredrik Sjöholm Askersund J 144
Anders Ståhl V 80
Mikael Karlsson Korsberga YO 134
Sigvard Björling Södeköping V 104
Jakob Björling Norrköping Ö
Leif Fridlund Boxholm Ö 142
Claes Rosstedt Linköping V 94
Tommy Isacsson Jönköping YO 149
Mats Isaksson Hook YO 160 28
Tony Landberg Skänninge Ö 107
Kim Nilsson Mjölby Ö 124
Per Eriksson Gammalkil Trän 106
Linus Lindahl Trän 150
Oskar Eriksson Nässjö Ö 148
Marcus Malmqvist Rimforsa Ö 119
Mikael Eriksson Nässjö YO 146
Tomas Janstedt Stensjön YO 124
Anders Tjernström Södeköping V 106
Magnus Johansson Linköping Ö 106
Pontus Gunnarsson Nässjö J 148
Daniel Askeroth Stensjön Ö 155
Casper Askeroth Stensjön J 135
Bengt Axelsson Rockneby V 67
Erik Andrén Tranås Ö 138
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Carl Andersson Eksjö Ö 149
Lasse Nilseryd Vikingstad YO 143
Jakob Nilseryd Linköping Ö 104
Ulla Unemo Boxholm D 80
Yvonne Niklaidotter Boxholm D 104
Lars Halvarsson Mjölby YO 107
Göran Karlsson Borghamn YO 150
Leif Åkerström Vretstorp Ö 155
Pär Andersson Askersund Ö 157 33
Carma Olofsson Vretstorp D 116
Andreas Rune Linköping J 152
Mia Fredén Gammalkil Trän 25
Jonas Fredén Gammalkil Ö 141
Ronny Frejd Södra Vi V 133
Bo Strömholm Högsby V 152
Karl Evert Nilsson Ruda V 117
Karl Johan Johansson Högsby V 130
Melker Lindmark Högsby V 116
Per-Olof Lindberg Ruda YO 129
Bosse Karlsson Finspång YO 145
Åke Persson Arboga V 144
Kjell Losbjer Arboga YO 152
Björn Rickardsson Tranås V 134
Johan Wgemark Björkvik YO 160 39
Roberth Gustavsson Katrineholm Ö 160 17
Peder Eriksson Björkvik YO 103
Sven Jonsson Stavsjö YO 131
Kenth Jonsson Gamleby YO 151
Sven Andersson Tranås V 131
Göran Johansson Tranås V 116
Simon Carlsson Rimforsa J 137
Per Carlsson Rimforsa Ö 157 50
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Robert Kvist Kolsva Ö 154
Berndt Kv ist Kolsva V 149
Peter Steen Pålsboda Ö 143
Preben Garner Ljungsbro V 143
Hans Sjögren Boxholm V 130
Påhl Sjögren Boxholm YO 143
Rikard Pettersson Rimforsa Ö 144
Jim Pettersson Gullringen Ö 113
Mikael Torstensson Horn Ö 73
Carina Johansson Örebro D 142
Nils-Erik Nilsson Rimforsa YO 160 14
Lisa Björk Bestorp D 122
Lars Jonsson Bestorp Ö 112
Marcus Gunnarsson Pålsboda Ö 149
Torgny Gunnarsson Pålsboda YO 142
Hampus Johansson Kisa Ö 159 51
Fredrik Sjöberg Åtvidaberg Trän 69
Patrik Kindstedt Boxholm Ö 136
Christian Borg Kisa Ö 151
Linus Sjögren Boxholm Ö 160 15
Elias Karlsson Tranås Ö 137
Anders Johansson Kisa YO 135
Per Eriksson Kisa YO 100
Carl Blomkvist Linghem Ö 140
Hans Blomkvist Linghem YO 157 40
Lennart Eriksson Trän 147
Yngve Pettersson Trän 160
Magnus Johansson Aspen YO 159 22
Kenneth Eriksson Trän 149
Mikael Försth Trän 158
Staffan Birgersson Rimforsa Ö 106
Anders Eklund Hägerstad Ö 93
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Bo Lundberg Malmbäck YO 121
Marcus Linder Tranås J 143
Stig Linder Tranås V 128
Thomas Karlsson Tranås V 141
Kurt Abrahamsson Linköping V 122
Viktor Nilsson Rimforsa Ö 143
Daniel Gustavsson Reijmyre Ö 123
Axel Gustavsson Reijmyre J 123
Sven Andersson Slöinge V 154
Inga Andersson Slöinge D 98
Emil Johnsson Stjärnorp Ö 148
Fredrik Löfgren Lekeryd Ö 141
Claes Ekström Fornåsa Ö 128
Jan-Olov Persson Vingåker Ö 160 47
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RESULTAT ULRIKA-ortens Jakt- o Skytteklubb 160606

NAMN ORT/KLUBB KLASS RES SKILJE 1 SKILJE 2
Anette Sunderling Kisa D 148
Carina Johansson Örebro D 142
Jennie Lindholm Broakulla D 140
Louise Johansson Kisa D 125
Anette Hjertqvist Gammalkil D 123
Lisa Björk Bestorp D 122
Carma Olofsson Vretstorp D 116
Yvonne Niklaidotter Boxholm D 104
Inga Andersson Slöinge D 98
Ulla Unemo Boxholm D 80
Felicia Bodjo Kisa D 73
Martina Fransson Sturefors D 68
Mia Steen Sturefors D 63
Amanda Dahl Linköping D 57
Elisabeth Klippingen Skänninge D 53
Sofia Björk-Timan Nykil D 43
Elin Olausson Gammalkil D 30

NAMN ORT/KLUBB KLASS RES SKILJE 1 SKILJE 2
Edvin Niklasson Linköping J 156
Andreas Rune Linköping J 152
Pontus Gunnarsson Nässjö J 148
Fredrik Sjöholm Askersund J 144
Marcus Linder Tranås J 143
Olive Fridh Boxholm J 137
Simon Carlsson Rimforsa J 137
Casper Askeroth Stensjön J 135
Axel Gustavsson Reijmyre J 123
Axel Rooth Ulrika J 118
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NAMN ORT/KLUBB KLASS RES SKILJE 1 SKILJE 2
Yngve Pettersson Trän 160
Mikael Försth Trän 158
Linus Lindahl Trän 150
Kenneth Eriksson Trän 149
Lennart Eriksson Trän 147
Daniel Pettersson Tjällmo Trän 142
Fredrik Forss Kisa Trän 133
Claes Bengtsson Linköping Trän 132
Per Anders Vångebrandt Kisa Trän 129
Robin Löfstrand Linköping Trän 125
Erik Vångebrandt Kisa Trän 125
Bo Larsson Linköping Trän 120
Ulf Larsson Rimforsa Trän 116
Stefan Larsson Linköping Trän 114
Christer Karlsson Linköping Trän 107
Ulf Johansson Rimforsa Trän 106
Per Eriksson Gammalkil Trän 106
Håkan Järleby Rimforsa Trän 100
Fredrik Langevill Mjölby Trän 97
Andreas Walter Linköping Trän 96
Torbjörn Kvissgård Mjölby Trän 94
Göran Hedman Linköping Trän 87
Fredrik Sjöberg Åtvidaberg Trän 69
Ulrica Hedman Linköping Trän 68
Robin Rosén Skänninge Trän 68
Isabella Hedman Linköping Trän 43
Mia Fredén Gammalkil Trän 25

NAMN ORT/KLUBB KLASS RES SKILJE 1 SKILJE 2
Owe Bergström Ekenässjön V 157 24
Folke Oskarsson Åsbro V 155
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Sven Andersson Slöinge V 154
PerOlof Ehnberg Vikingstad V 152
Bo Strömholm Högsby V 152
Rune Carlsson Mjölby V 149
Olle Andersson Tived V 149
Berndt Kv ist Kolsva V 149
Kenneth Aspenbrandt Linköping V 148
Rune Kindén Åtvidaberg V 146
Stig Adolfsson Kumla V 146
Erik Karlsson Mjölby V 145
Åke Persson Arboga V 144
Jan Lingeby Linköping V 143
Preben Garner Ljungsbro V 143
Thomas Karlsson Tranås V 141
Göran Andersson Sturefors V 138
CG Johansson Linköping V 138
Hasse Nilsson Åtvidaberg V 135
Björn Rickardsson Tranås V 134
Ronny Frejd Södra Vi V 133
Urban jansson Tranås V 132
Sven Andersson Tranås V 131
Hans Erik Eriksson Pålsboda V 130
Karl Johan Johansson Högsby V 130
Hans Sjögren Boxholm V 130
Stig Linder Tranås V 128
Anders Björk Mantorp V 127
Bo Herbertsson Österbymo V 125
Bo Fransson Vikingstad V 124
Arne Öberg Mantorp V 122
Åke Sörén Motala V 122
Kurt Abrahamsson Linköping V 122
Anders Jonsson Stavsjö V 119
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Arne Karlsson Borensberg V 118
Karl Evert Nilsson Ruda V 117
Melker Lindmark Högsby V 116
Göran Johansson Tranås V 116
Anders Tjernström Södeköping V 106
Sigvard Björling Södeköping V 104
Börje Lilja Ödeshög V 102
Johnne Johansson Linköping V 101
Claes Rosstedt Linköping V 94
Bengt Fredriksson Väderstad V 82
Anders Ståhl V 80
Bengt Axelsson Rockneby V 67

NAMN ORT/KLUBB KLASS RES SKILJE 1 SKILJE 2
Johan Wgemark Björkvik YO 160 39
Mats Isaksson Hook YO 160 28
Niclas Cronqvist Landsbro YO 160 14
Nils-Erik Nilsson Rimforsa YO 160 14
Magnus Johansson Aspen YO 159 22
Bengt Davidsson Skärblacka YO 159 12
Hans Blomkvist Linghem YO 157 40
Mikael Oskarsson Vretstorp YO 157 23
Peter Edgren Hulstfred YO 157 17
Kenneth Eriksson Granbergsdal YO 156
Peder Thörntangt Zinkgruvan YO 155
Tomas Åkersberg Husqvarna YO 153
Göran Oskarsson Skyllberg YO 153
Mats Rödin Vimmerby YO 153
Roberth Wahlström Ödeshög YO 152
Yngve Pettersson Granbergsdal YO 152
Kjell Losbjer Arboga YO 152
Klas Johansson Bodafors YO 151
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Mikael Davidsson Linköping YO 151
Kenth Jonsson Gamleby YO 151
Göran Karlsson Borghamn YO 150
Tommy Isacsson Jönköping YO 149
Mikael Eriksson Nässjö YO 146
Jonas Ekberg Vikingstad YO 145
Lennart Erlandsson Storfors YO 145
Bosse Karlsson Finspång YO 145
Tony Lingeby Skänninge YO 144
Magnus Pettersson Fornåsa YO 143
Lars Johansson Kisa YO 143
Lasse Nilseryd Vikingstad YO 143
Påhl Sjögren Boxholm YO 143
Sten Fröjd Tranås YO 142
Ingemar Johansson Rimforsa YO 142
Torgny Gunnarsson Pålsboda YO 142
Roger Persson Finspång YO 141
Mats Gustavsson Finspång YO 140
Peter Frejd Boxholm YO 136
Hans Oskarsson Skyllberg YO 136
Anders Johansson Kisa YO 135
Mikael Karlsson Korsberga YO 134
Tommy Åkersberg Husqvarna YO 133
Sven Jonsson Stavsjö YO 131
Peter Svensson Hällestad YO 130
Jonas Axelsson Vingåker YO 130
Kjell Karlsson Borensberg YO 130
Per-Olof Lindberg Ruda YO 129
Kjell Ahlstrand Storebro YO 125
Pär Martinsson Gammalkil YO 124
Tomas Janstedt Stensjön YO 124
Agne Vestergren Linköping YO 122
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Royne Danielsson Sigfast Bankeberg YO 121
Bo Lundberg Malmbäck YO 121
Kristian Björk Vretstorp YO 115
Patrick Eriksson Finspång YO 115
Tommy Kindstedt Boxholm YO 113
Lars Halvarsson Mjölby YO 107
Eyvind Ivarsson Motala YO 104
Peder Eriksson Björkvik YO 103
Krister Öberg Mjölby YO 100
Per Eriksson Kisa YO 100
Stefan Olsson Vingåker YO 76

NAMN ORT/KLUBB KLASS RES SKILJE 1 SKILJE 2
Jan-Olov Persson Vingåker Ö 160 47
Roberth Gustavsson Katrineholm Ö 160 17
Linus Sjögren Boxholm Ö 160 15
Håkan Enlund Bodafors Ö 160 13
Per Sjöholm Askersund Ö 160 8
Hampus Johansson Kisa Ö 159 51
Tomas Johansson Linköping Ö 159 26
Per Carlsson Rimforsa Ö 157 50
Pär Andersson Askersund Ö 157 33
Mikael Försth Kristinehamn Ö 156
Mikael Lilja Ödeshög Ö 155
Niklas Pettersson Kolmården Ö 155
Daniel Askeroth Stensjön Ö 155
Leif Åkerström Vretstorp Ö 155
Nicklas Lindh Mjölby Ö 154
Tonny Andersson Jönköping Ö 154
Robert Kvist Kolsva Ö 154
Hans Wiktorsson Jönköping Ö 152
Simon Johansson Ödeshög Ö 152
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Christian Borg Kisa Ö 151
Emanuel Lindqvist Ydre Ö 150
Sam Gustavsson Ödeshög Ö 150
Carl Andersson Eksjö Ö 149
Marcus Gunnarsson Pålsboda Ö 149
Stefan Lindqvist Målilla  Ö 148
Christer Andersson Vassmdösa Ö 148
Johannes Gustavsson Gamleby Ö 148
Oskar Eriksson Nässjö Ö 148
Emil Johnsson Stjärnorp Ö 148
Teddy Jansson Laxå Ö 147
Klas Johansson Sturefors Ö 146
Rasmus Gustavsson Finspång Ö 145
Srefan Solvestad Åtvidaberg Ö 144
Rikard Pettersson Rimforsa Ö 144
Viktor Carlsson Tranås Ö 143
Peter Steen Pålsboda Ö 143
Viktor Nilsson Rimforsa Ö 143
Leif Fridlund Boxholm Ö 142
Jonas Fredén Gammalkil Ö 141
Fredrik Löfgren Lekeryd Ö 141
Carl Blomkvist Linghem Ö 140
Fredrik Dahlén Hulstfred Ö 138
Erik Andrén Tranås Ö 138
Per Fransson Sturefors Ö 137
Elias Karlsson Tranås Ö 137
Bjerker Andersson Mjölby Ö 136
Mats Högberg Bottnaryd Ö 136
Patrik Kindstedt Boxholm Ö 136
Ted Hansson Vingåker Ö 134
Johan Kindén Linköping Ö 133
Kent Jonsson Linköping Ö 133
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Niclas Lingeby Mantorp Ö 132
Adam Carlsvärd Gammalkil Ö 132
Ulf Engstrand Reijmyre Ö 132
Nisse Eriksson Tjällmo Ö 131
Oskar Kindén Kisa Ö 130
Robert Lindell Nykil Ö 128
Claes Ekström Fornåsa Ö 128
Lars Hjertner Linköping Ö 126
Björn Wennberg Nykil Ö 126
Stefan Anell Vikingstad Ö 125
Robin Svensson Finspång Ö 125
Andreas Eriksson Finspång Ö 124
Kim Nilsson Mjölby Ö 124
Fredrik Almersson Målilla Vena Ö 123
Mattias Turunen Askersund Ö 123
Jonas Ruwort Boxholm Ö 123
Linus Lindahl Gammalkil Ö 123
Oskar Dahl Linköping Ö 123
Daniel Gustavsson Reijmyre Ö 123
Peter Rasmusson Linghem Ö 121
Jimmy Johansson Sturefors Ö 121
Roger Albrektsson Falkenberg Ö 121
Oscar Fredriksson Boxholm Ö 121
Henrik Sigfast Bankeberg Ö 120
Marcus Malmqvist Rimforsa Ö 119
Fredrik Langevill Mjölby Ö 118
Tomas Johansson Åtvidaberg Ö 116  
Ulf V Johansson Rimforsa Ö 116
Patrik Lindgren Reijmyre Ö 114
Jim Pettersson Gullringen Ö 113
Jerker Holmbäck Bankeberg Ö 112
Lars Jonsson Bestorp Ö 112

�8



Björn Ahlström Falun Ö 111
Jesper Läck Brokind Ö 111
Magnus Karlsson Borensberg Ö 110
David Lilja Boxholm Ö 107
Tony Landberg Skänninge Ö 107
Torbjörn  ?? Mjölby Ö 106
Magnus Johansson Linköping Ö 106
Staffan Birgersson Rimforsa Ö 106
Lars Johan Kvoonder Mjölby Ö 104
Jakob Nilseryd Linköping Ö 104
Henrik Lindqvist Mjölby Ö 99
Per Eriksson Gammalkil Ö 97
Mikael Köhl Sturefors Ö 95
Johan Niklasson Linköping Ö 95
Anders Eklund Hägerstad Ö 93
Fredrik Jonasson Nykil Ö 92
Hans Johansson Rimforsa Ö 91
Johannes Gustavsson Nykil Ö 86
Mikael Torstensson Horn Ö 73
Anders Pettersson Linköping Ö 61
Robin Rosén Skänninge Ö 48
Fredrik Lindqvist Norrköping Ö 42
Niklas Blomgren Nykil Ö 30
Jakob Björling Norrköping Ö

�9



�1



�1


